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•The product is designed to charge up to 32 devices, Chromebook®,
  Netbooks, Laptops or Tablets, holds up to 16 inch Display .

& Product Overview



W950 x D710 x H1088 mm
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H260 x D388 x W34 mm
H10.24" x D15.28" x W1.5"

Chromebook®, Laptops or Tablets, 
up to 16 inch
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5” Healthcare grade Casters with 
Brake lock (2 rigid / 2 swiveling). 

5” Healthcare grade Casters with brake lock (2 rigid / 2 swiveling).
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H10.24" x D15.28" x W1.5"
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Cable  clips for cable management

Top side of cart
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Rocstor
12979 Arroyo Street
2nd Floor
San Fernando, CA, 91340
www.rocstor.com
+1 (818) 727 7000



 

 

General Terms  
E

Rocstor’s Obligation under the Limited Warranty 
D



Buyer’s Obligation under the Warranty 
T

Limitation of damages (Liability)  



Limitation on Consequential Damages 

Disclaimer 

Limited Warranty Period 

Types of Limited Warranty Service  
Y



Rocstor Replaceable Parts Program  

Service Upgrades  

Options and Software  



Technical Support 

Trademarks Acknowledgements 



Rocstor is a California Company; U.S.A. 

Contact Information 

Corporate Headquarters 

, California 913
U.S.A. Office: +1 (818) - 000
Email: info@Rocstor.com 

Technical Support / RMA 
Tel: (8 ) -  (USA and Canada)
Tel: +1 (818) - 000 (Domestic and

Hours: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm PST 
Mon - Fri (excluding holidays) 
Email: support@Rocstor.com 

Sales Info 
Hours: :00 am - 5:00 pm PST
Mon - Fri (excluding holidays) 
Email: sales@Rocstor.com 

Corporate, Government and Academic Customers 
Our Corporate Sales Team's goal is to help our U.S.A. and Canadian customers find a storage solution 
that best serves their needs. We will help you determine your best purchasing options. For more 
information please contact the appropriate department below or call us at +1 (888) 877-7716 

General sales information: sales@Rocstor.com  
Corporate sales information: corporate_sales@Rocstor.com  
Educational sales information: academic_sales@Rocstor.com  
Federal, State & Local government sales information:  government_sales@Rocstor.com 


